5
H
3
&
£
]

Mz

NLoLKartingSeaeries.Or

() FRACB Authorized Series|

BNL 2 (Ostricourt)

6. FRIDAY
Free Practice 3 Mini Max [Q]

Practice started at 16:40:10

Ostricourt 0,960 Km
30.06.2017 16:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:04.763 +0.920 16:54:45.810 6 1:04.306 +0.327 16:46:51.934
(99) Coppens Milan 13 1:04.135 +0.292 16:55:49.945 7 1:04.166 +0.187 16:47:56.100
1 1:05.666 +2.445 16:41:36.813 14 1:03.843 16:56:53.788 8 1:04.608 +0.629 16:49:00.708
2 1:03.925 +0.704 16:42:40.738 15 1:04.365 +0.522 16:57:58.153 9 1:47.540 +43.561 16:50:48.248
3 1:03.909 +0.688 16:43:44.647 10 1:05.156 +1.177 16:51:53.404
4 1:03.539 +0.318 16:44:48.186 (74) Kai Rillaerts 1 1:04.234 +0.255 16:52:57.638
5 1:03.707 +0.486 16:45:51.893 1 1:05.663 +1.774 16:41:54.901 12 1:04.360 +0.381 16:54:01.998
6 1:03.589 +0.368 16:46:55.482 2 1:04.074 +0.185 16:42:58.975 13 1:04.743 +0.764 16:55:06.741
7 1:03.221 16:47:58.703 3 1:04.048 +0.159 16:44:03.023 14 1:04.721 +0.742 16:56:11.462
8 1:03.552 +0.331 16:49:02.255 4 1:04.109 +0.220 16:45:07.132 15 1:04.153 +0.174 16:57:15.615
9 2:52.619 +1:49.398 16:51:54.874 5 1:04.067 +0.178 16:46:11.199 16 1:04.191 +0.212 16:58:19.806
10 1:04.981 +1.760 16:52:59.855 6 1:04.241 +0.352 16:47:15.440
1 1:03.608 +0.387  16:54:03.463 7 1:04.646 +0.757  16:48:20.086 (444) Sacha Clavadetscher
12 1:03.619 +0.398 16:55:07.082 8 2:11.328 +1:07.439 16:50:31.414 1 1.08.888 +3.598 16:41:33.985
13 1:04.005 +0.784 16:56:11.087 9 1:04.657 +0.768 16:51:36.071 2 1:06.554 +1.264 16:42:40.539
14 1:03.950 +0.729 16:57:15.037 10 1:04.055 +0.166 16:52:40.126 3 1:06.017 +0.727 16:43:46.556
1 1:04.043 +0.154 16:53:44.169 4 1:05.751 +0.461 16:44:52.307
(64) Kris Haanen 12 1:04.108 +0.219 16:54:48.277 5 1:05.830 +0.540 16:45:58.137
T 105154 1615 164134196 13 1:04.037 +0.148 16:55:52.314 6 1:05.780 +0.490 16:47:03.917
2 1:04.336 +0.797 16:42:38.532 14 1:03.941 +0.052 16:56:56.255 7 1:05.290 16:48:09.207
3 1:03.848 +0.309 16:43:42.380 15 1:03.889 16:58:00.144 8 1:05.793 +0.503 16:49:15.000
4 1:03.971 +0.432 16:44:46.351 16 1:03.936 +0.047 16:59:04.080 9 1:06.159 +0.869 16:50:21.159
5 1:03.611 +0.072 16:45:49.962 10 2:59.083 +1:53.793 16:53:20.242
6 1:03.633 +0.094 16:46:53.595 (52) Donny Hoedt 1 1:07.091 +1.801 16:54:27.333
7 1:03.539 16:47:57.134 1 1:06.425 +2.481 16:41:30.499 12 1:06.102 +0.812 16:55:33.435
8 1:03.724 +0.185 16:49:00.858 2 1:04.073 +0.129 16:42:34.572 13 1:05.665 +0.375 16:56:39.100
9 1:04.179 +0.640 16:50:05.037 3 1:04.373 +0.429 16:43:38.945 14 1:06.293 +1.003 16:57:45.393
10 1:03.906 +0.367 16:51:08.943 4 1:04.477 +0.533 16:44:43.422 15 1:06.394 +1.104 16:58:51.787
11 1:03.830 +0.291 16:52:12.773 5 1:03.944 16:45:47.366
12 1:12.246 +8.707 16:53:25.019 6 1:04.035 +0.091 16:46:51.401 (62) Melvin Ezinga
13 1:03.838 +0.299 16:54:28.857 7 1:03.991 +0.047 16:47:55.392 1 1:10.770 +3.478 16:41:30.926
14 1:03.955 +0.416 16:55:32.812 8 1:04.928 +0.984 16:49:00.320 2 2:20.615 +1:13.323 16:43:51.541
15 1:03.836 +0.297 16:56:36.648 9 1:05.287 +1.343 16:50:05.607 3 1:08.497 +1.205 16:45:00.038
16 1:03.749 +0.210 16:57:40.397 10 1:04.008 +0.064 16:51:09.615 4 1:07.292 16:46:07.330
17 1:03.917 +0.378 16:58:44.314 1 1:04.031 +0.087 16:52:13.646 5 1:07.595 +0.303 16:47:14.925
12 1:04.767 +0.823 16:53:18.413
(55) Thomas Martens 13 1:04.205 +0.261 16:54:22.618
1 1:05.920 +2.258 16:41:16.622 14 1:31.169 +27.225 16:55:53.787
2 1:03.854 +0.192 16:42:20.476 15 1:05.053 +1.109 16:56:58.840
3 1:03.966 +0.304 16:43:24.442 16 1:04.222 +0.278 16:58:03.062
4 1:03.844 +0.182 16:44:28.286 17 1:04.484 +0.540 16:59:07.546
5 1:03.824 +0.162 16:45:32.110
6 1:03.800 +0.138 16:46:35.910 (60) Max Stemerdink
7 1:03.832 +0.170 16:47:39.742 1 1:05.716 +1.745 16:41:29.530
8 1:03.887 +0.225 16:48:43.629 2 1:04.528 +0.557 16:42:34.058
9 2:04.059 +1:00.397 16:50:47.688 3 1:04.191 +0.220 16:43:38.249
10 1:04.364 +0.702 16:51:52.052 4 1:04.163 +0.192 16:44:42.412
1 1:03.711 +0.049 16:52:55.763 5 1:04.055 +0.084 16:45:46.467
12 1:03.743 +0.081 16:53:59.506 6 1:04.305 +0.334  16:46:50.772
13 1:03.684 +0.022 16:55:03.190 7 1:04.378 +0.407 16:47:55.150
14 1:03.790 +0.128 16:56:06.980 8 2:31.086 +1:27.115 16:50:26.236
15 1:03.673 +0.011 16:57:10.653 9 1:04.399 +0.428 16:51:30.635
16 1:03.662 16:58:14.315 10 1:04.273 +0.302 16:52:34.908
1 1:06.489 +2.518 16:53:41.397
(58) Lucas Schoenmakers 12 1:04.329 +0.358 16:54:45.726
1 1:06.080 +2.237 16:41-47 524 13 1:04.593 +0.622 16:55:50.319
2 1:04.077 +0.234 16:42:51.601 14 1:03.971 16:56:54.290
3 1:03.956 +0.113 16:43:55.557 15 1:04.168 +0.197 16:57:58.458
4 1:04.605 +0.762 16:45:00.162 16 1:04.142 +0.171 16:59:02.600
5 1:04.152 +0.309 16:46:04.314
6 1:03.876 +0.033 16:47:08.190 (57) Machiels Jef
7 1:03.958 +0.115 16:48:12.148 1 1:06.364 +2.385 16:41:28.956
8 2:16.057 +1:12.214 16:50:28.205 2 1:04.762 +0.783 16:42:33.718
9 1:04.512 +0.669 16:51:32.717 3 1:05.056 +1.077 16:43:38.774
10 1:04.023 +0.180 16:52:36.740 4 1:04.875 +0.896 16:44:43.649
1 1:04.307 +0.464 16:53:41.047 5 1:03.979 16:45:47.628
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gert Nijs Orbits

Race Director: Wim Hallers
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